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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 Team 5 68.8 165 75 68.8 165 75 60½ 50194 68524
2 1 Team 1 65.0 156 84 65.0 156 84 57 47825 67748
3 2 Team 2 60.0 144 96 60.0 144 96 54 46837 67372
4 4 Team 4 57.1 137 103 57.1 137 103 51½ 46665 65022
5 3 Team 3 50.4 121 119 50.4 121 119 46 43979 66047
6 6 Team 6 50.0 120 120 50.0 120 120 45½ 46681 67195
7 7 Team 7 32.9 79 161 4 32.9 79 161 31½ 33472 52834
8 8 Team 8 12.5 30 210 4 12.5 30 210 11 15932 22253

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 794 891 773 2458 4 <---> Team 2 792 851 886 2529 4
3-4 Team 3 897 916 879 2692 6 <---> Team 4 928 824 872 2624 2
5-6 Team 5 895 909 933 2737 8 <---> Team 6 864 851 865 2580 0
7-8 Team 7 836 785 752 2373 2 <---> Team 8 781 802 852 2435 6

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 734 Team 5 718 Team 4 678 Team 1
Scratch Series 2140 Team 5 1994 Team 4 1954 Team 3

Handicap Game 933 Team 5 928 Team 4 916 Team 3
Handicap Series 2737 Team 5 2692 Team 3 2624 Team 4

Men Scratch Game 278 Jack Merkel 266 Roger Broten 234 Phillip Leutz
Scratch Series 775 Roger Broten 711 Jack Merkel 627 Phillip Leutz

Handicap Game 301 Jack Merkel 296 Roger Broten 261 Phillip Leutz
Handicap Series 865 Roger Broten 780 Jack Merkel 708 Phillip Leutz

Women Scratch Game 230 Judy Zdanowski 217 Carolyn Stewart 210 Susan Marriott
Scratch Series 593 Susan Marriott 580 Paula Mcculloch 531 Judy Zdanowski

Handicap Game 297 Carolyn Stewart 286 Judy Zdanowski 269 Susan Marriott
Handicap Series 770 Susan Marriott 760 Paula Mcculloch 743 Carolyn Stewart

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
10 Barb Winter 139 48 11702 84 478 390 179 145 164 488 635
54 Judy Zdanowski 130 56 10998 84 399 311 153 230 148 531 699
56 Marcia Habecker 145 44 11631 80 487 403 129 183 128 440 572

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 113 69 7804 69 404 331 129 115 144 388 598

7 Shirley Van 130 56 10217 78 394 312 134 171 185 490 658
8 Mary Selover 115 68 10084 87 356 265 136 142 134 412 616
1 Lee McQuown 165 28 14854 90 584 490 171 201 201 573 657

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 116 67 9461 81 367 282 143 150 115 408 609
32 Mary Scanlon 111 71 6028 54 356 298 117 148 151 416 632
28 Carolyn Stewart 102 78 7103 69 313 240 217 138 148 503 743

2 Phillip Leutz 168 25 13134 78 555 473 174 234 219 627 708
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
17 Joyce Merkel 120 64 4349 36 370 330 a110 a110 a110 330 522
18 Jack Merkel 174 20 13572 78 603 521 278 202 231 711 780
20 Susan Marriott 129 56 10084 78 446 364 210 182 201 593 770

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 131 55 11445 87 435 344 184 134 133 451 619
33 Tony Bellanca 126 59 11425 90 386 292 131 179 166 476 656
35 Dick Howell 133 53 12055 90 407 313 135 134 169 438 597
14 Roger Broten 165 28 14909 90 529 435 246 263 266 775 865

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci 120 64 10083 84 444 356 146 161 166 473 668
44 Fred Marsocci 141 47 11865 84 489 401 165 145 170 480 624
67 Paula Mcculloch 127 58 11083 87 437 346 204 196 180 580 760
53 Willy Timm 134 52 9696 72 429 353 a124 a124 a124 372 528

7 - Team 7
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
26 Sally Windsor 105 76 7589 72 361 285 160 156 124 440 671
27 Gordon Windsor 126 59 7226 57 394 333 191 118 131 440 620
29 Pat Pitts 117 66 5273 45 391 342 98 124 110 332 530

8 - Team 8
40 Jim Reisinger 143 45 3879 27 441 410 172 141 212 525 669
45 Lori Miller 147 42 3989 27 451 420 149 201 180 530 662
57 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
58 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

13 Delete End of Season bk123 61 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 157 34 943 6 479 469 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel bk110 72 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito bk139 48 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jack Merkel 13572 78 174 278 711 278 202 231 711
Phillip Leutz 13134 78 168 264 627 174 234 219 627
Roger Broten 14909 90 165 266 775 246 263 266 775
Lee McQuown 14854 90 165 246 607 171 201 201 573
Jim Reisinger 3879 27 143 212 525 172 141 212 525
Fred Marsocci 11865 84 141 188 492 165 145 170 480
Willy Timm 9696 72 134 184 464 a124 a124 a124 372
Dick Howell 12055 90 133 192 454 135 134 169 438
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tony Bellanca 11425 90 126 198 476 131 179 166 476
Gordon Windsor 7226 57 126 191 441 191 118 131 440
George Kroner 7804 69 113 172 407 129 115 144 388

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lori Miller 3989 27 147 201 530 149 201 180 530
Marcia Habecker 11631 80 145 210 520 129 183 128 440
Barb Winter 11702 84 139 225 532 179 145 164 488
Carol Howell 11445 87 131 184 451 184 134 133 451
Shirley Van 10217 78 130 185 490 134 171 185 490
Judy Zdanowski 10998 84 130 230 531 153 230 148 531
Susan Marriott 10084 78 129 210 593 210 182 201 593
Paula Mcculloch 11083 87 127 204 580 204 196 180 580
Joyce Merkel 4349 36 120 158 408 a110 a110 a110 330
Donna Marsocci 10083 84 120 166 473 146 161 166 473
Pat Pitts 5273 45 117 168 406 98 124 110 332
Helga Freimuth 9461 81 116 165 451 143 150 115 408
Mary Selover 10084 87 115 168 427 136 142 134 412
Mary Scanlon 6028 54 111 167 416 117 148 151 416
Sally Windsor 7589 72 105 164 440 160 156 124 440
Carolyn Stewart 7103 69 102 217 503 217 138 148 503
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